BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

ISIN: CA11271J1075

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

WKN:

Price

49.37 USD

Difference (2] 0.84% (0.41)
General attributes
ISIN CA11271J1075
Symbol BN
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,194 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

48.10 USD (100)
49.70 USD (100)
49.38 USD
49.78 USD
49.18 USD
48.96 USD
49.37821 USD
1,238,614
61,158,551.58
13,231
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45772603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA11271J1075&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79e9fe2eba94f54be0d7e2742f1809899dd519b4dbdcda0eaed934967a42e275&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f5b232a7b2a532823&time=1726402815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf33c3ecc11bce1a4d0d2b2d23914f5fc0324867233fcf5f693688c3c5dad95f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45f92ba8d8789f0a4&time=1726402815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b62cd62b0bea1273bb233db88eff4e999bf5551ef5b2966bc33c925b9ad4e3c3&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=974dadd1d7624a6b4&time=1726402815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b806542b58dec3706541427f56ec79e88578615b988f7aaf144b6168e2b665&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=187418df90d89f56a&time=1726402815&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41d65168f8b30ef3495200eb002e0f2ae3019f220c72f4585c0a70a1cedec8d0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=51a4941b47af8d919&time=1726402815&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
49.37 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.84% (0.41)

CA11271J1075
BN

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

67,194 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.10 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 49.70 USD (100)
Open 49.38 USD
High 49.78 USD
Low 49.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 48.96 USD
VWAP 49.37821 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,238,614
Trading volume 61,158,551.58
Number of trades 13,231
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.15% +35.91% +17.41%
Perf (abs.) +6.20 +11.79  +6.61
Beta - - -
Volatility  27.60 28.28 29.68

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 44.60 EUR
13

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 22:00 67.06 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 44.40 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 49.37 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 18:07 44.50 EUR

48.17 USD (2,708,013)
47.01 USD (2,384,860)
44.53 USD (3,368,768)
40.13 USD (3,022,993)
50.46 USD (2024/08/30)
37.77 USD (2024/01/03)
50.46 USD (2024/08/30)
28.84 USD (2023/10/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.19 54
79.19 4,595
0.06 9
61.16 13,231
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=CA11271J1075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54173468
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97116576
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273188609

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2021/02/
03

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:51 32.8607 EUR 0.00

19:15 4470 EUR  0.01

19:32 4440 EUR  0.00

08:03 44.10 EUR  0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28823471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=403918292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25821644

BROOKFIELD CORP. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD

Bay Street, Brookfield Place, Suite 100 181
M5J 2T3 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416 363 9491
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Bruce Flatt Chairman of Managing Board

Board of directors

Frank McKenna
M. Allan

Mark Carney
Ngee Huat Seek
Angela Braly
Augustine
O'Donnell

Barry Blattman
Brian Lawson
Diana Taylor
Howard Marks
Hutham Olayan
Jack Cockwell
Janice Fukakusa
Jeffrey Blidner
Marcel Coutu
Rafael Miranda

Robredo

Vera Kempston-
Darkes

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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